
WRRC Farmers Market 5K May 15, 2024
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
14 Shayok Bagchi 1 M1319 1/6 18:54 6:05
387 Dani Caviglia 2 M1319 2/6 19:33 6:18
383 Drew Spenner 3 M2029 1/3 19:44 6:21
385 Logan Breon 4 M1319 3/6 19:45 6:21
388 Logan Bradley-Trietsch 5 M2029 2/3 20:21 6:33
399 Lincoln Miller 6 M1319 4/6 20:28 6:35
380 Josh Deno 7 M3039 1/2 21:42 6:59
392 Stephanie Mangrich 8 F4049 1/5 22:50 7:21
394 Kevin Bowditch 9 M60+ 1/6 22:50 7:21

8 Mario Perez-Abuatl 10 M2029 3/3 23:08 7:27
393 Alan Bunning 11 M60+ 2/6 23:47 7:39
17 Brian Hall 12 M4049 1/5 23:50 7:40
10 Liam Virkler 13 M1319 5/6 24:03 7:44
11 Joel Virkler 14 M4049 2/5 24:15 7:48

378 Richard Conn 15 M5059 1/4 24:15 7:48
7 MIchelle Perez-Abuatl 16 F1319 1/1 24:39 7:56

397 Matthew Miller 17 M4049 3/5 24:41 7:57
5 Michael Sentman 18 M3039 2/2 25:41 8:16

379 Kenny McCleary 19 M60+ 3/6 25:51 8:19
1 Ryan Cabot 20 M5059 2/4 26:06 8:24

19 Isaac Hosler 21 M<13 1/4 26:12 8:26
381 Greg Delong 22 M60+ 4/6 26:18 8:28

6 Samy Tindel 23 M5059 3/4 26:29 8:31
386 Crystal Breon 24 F4049 2/5 26:32 8:32
384 Elsie Breon 25 F<13 1/1 26:36 8:34

9 Lisa Rhine 26 F5059 1/1 26:43 8:36
20 Brett Giltmeier 27 M5059 4/4 26:52 8:39

395 Theresa Johnson 28 F3039 1/1 26:52 8:39
15 Sonata Chaterji 29 F4049 3/5 27:51 8:58

382 Bill Carton 30 M60+ 5/6 29:20 9:26
13 Deb Knapp 31 F60+ 1/4 29:31 9:30

390 Evan Johnson 32 M1319 6/6 29:43 9:34
391 Michelle Yakimicki 33 F4049 4/5 30:42 9:53
389 Steve Edwards 34 M4049 4/5 31:45 10:13
400 Mac Bowsher 35 M<13 2/4 32:01 10:18

4 Tom Colby 36 M60+ 6/6 32:06 10:20
396 Dominic Johnson 37 M<13 3/4 32:18 10:24
12 Jim Knapp 38 F60+ 2/4 32:21 10:25
18 Michelle Chutka 39 F4049 5/5 32:30 10:28

398 Ben Bowsher 40 M<13 4/4 33:17 10:43
3 Debbie MacLeod 41 F60+ 3/4 33:41 10:50
2 Kathy Colby 42 F60+ 4/4 35:02 11:17
16 Somali Chaterji 43 M4049 5/5 DNF



.
Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
392 Stephanie Mangrich 1 F4049 1/5 22:50 7:21

7 MIchelle Perez-Abuatl 2 F1319 1/1 24:39 7:56
386 Crystal Breon 3 F4049 2/5 26:32 8:32

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
14 Shayok Bagchi 1 M1319 1/6 18:54 6:05

387 Dani Caviglia 2 M1319 2/6 19:33 6:18
383 Drew Spenner 3 M2029 1/3 19:44 6:21

.
Female <13

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
384 Elsie Breon 25 F<13 1/1 26:36 8:34

.
Female 13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
7 MIchelle Perez-Abuatl 16 F1319 1/1 24:39 7:56
.

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

395 Theresa Johnson 28 F3039 1/1 26:52 8:39
.

Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

392 Stephanie Mangrich 8 F4049 1/5 22:50 7:21
386 Crystal Breon 24 F4049 2/5 26:32 8:32
15 Sonata Chaterji 29 F4049 3/5 27:51 8:58

391 Michelle Yakimicki 33 F4049 4/5 30:42 9:53
18 Michelle Chutka 39 F4049 5/5 32:30 10:28
.

Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

9 Lisa Rhine 26 F5059 1/1 26:43 8:36
.

Female 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

13 Deb Knapp 31 F60+ 1/4 29:31 9:30
12 Jim Knapp 38 F60+ 2/4 32:21 10:25
3 Debbie MacLeod 41 F60+ 3/4 33:41 10:50
2 Kathy Colby 42 F60+ 4/4 35:02 11:17



.
Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

19 Isaac Hosler 21 M<13 1/4 26:12 8:26
400 Mac Bowsher 35 M<13 2/4 32:01 10:18
396 Dominic Johnson 37 M<13 3/4 32:18 10:24
398 Ben Bowsher 40 M<13 4/4 33:17 10:43

.
Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
14 Shayok Bagchi 1 M1319 1/6 18:54 6:05

387 Dani Caviglia 2 M1319 2/6 19:33 6:18
385 Logan Breon 4 M1319 3/6 19:45 6:21
399 Lincoln Miller 6 M1319 4/6 20:28 6:35
10 Liam Virkler 13 M1319 5/6 24:03 7:44

390 Evan Johnson 32 M1319 6/6 29:43 9:34
.

Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

383 Drew Spenner 3 M2029 1/3 19:44 6:21
388 Logan Bradley-Trietsch 5 M2029 2/3 20:21 6:33

8 Mario Perez-Abuatl 10 M2029 3/3 23:08 7:27
.

Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

380 Josh Deno 7 M3039 1/2 21:42 6:59
5 Michael Sentman 18 M3039 2/2 25:41 8:16
.

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

17 Brian Hall 12 M4049 1/5 23:50 7:40
11 Joel Virkler 14 M4049 2/5 24:15 7:48

397 Matthew Miller 17 M4049 3/5 24:41 7:57
389 Steve Edwards 34 M4049 4/5 31:45 10:13
16 Somali Chaterji 43 M4049 5/5 DNF 0:00
.

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

378 Richard Conn 15 M5059 1/4 24:15 7:48
1 Ryan Cabot 20 M5059 2/4 26:06 8:24
6 Samy Tindel 23 M5059 3/4 26:29 8:31

20 Brett Giltmeier 27 M5059 4/4 26:52 8:39
.



Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

394 Kevin Bowditch 9 M60+ 1/6 22:50 7:21
393 Alan Bunning 11 M60+ 2/6 23:47 7:39
379 Kenny McCleary 19 M60+ 3/6 25:51 8:19
381 Greg Delong 22 M60+ 4/6 26:18 8:28
382 Bill Carton 30 M60+ 5/6 29:20 9:26

4 Tom Colby 36 M60+ 6/6 32:06 10:20


